
Wilcom ES-65 Designer Z: 1.00 BFC669-14.EMB H: 4.91 in   W: 4.91 in

Stitches: 
Colors: 
Color changes:
Stops: 

46076
17
21
22

Machine: 
Trims: 

Tajima
41

Left: 
Right: 
Up: 
Down: 

62.3 mm
62.4 mm
62.4 mm
62.4 mm

EndX: 
EndY: 

0.00 in
0.00 in

Max Stitch: 
Min Stitch: 
Max Jump: 

11.3 mm
0.0 mm
6.9 mm

Color Sequence:
# St. Descr  Code
1. 13468 Black 227
2. 7384 Pine Green 239
3. 2274 Palest Peach 103
4. 188 Med. Pewter 389
5. 333 Chocolate Cake 329
6. 109 Red 185
7. 582 Light Salmon 105
8. 107 Coffee Cream 164
9. 7830 White 226
10. 1490 Med. Pewter 389
11. 788 Dk Granite 396
12. 418 Granite 394
13. 568 Black 227
14. 819 White 226
15. 833 Burnished Gold 339
16. 863 Bright Gold 337
17. 2537 Chocolate Cake 329
18. 2905 Dark Oak 327
19. 1224 Auburn 340
20. 548 Lt. Golden Tan 126
21. 463 Sunburst 129
22. 343 White 226

7. Black301.91ft
23. Pine Green130.91ft
1. Palest Peach 45.54ft
14. Med. Pewter 19.03ft
15. Chocolate Cake 41.78ft
4. Red  1.06ft
2. Light Salmon  8.67ft
13. Coffee Cream  1.40ft
6. White170.11ft
19. Dk Granite 15.27ft
16. Granite  7.38ft
11. Burnished Gold  9.76ft
10. Bright Gold 13.55ft
17. Dark Oak 44.70ft
12. Auburn 20.13ft
8. Lt. Golden Tan  7.76ft
9. Sunburst  9.11ft
Total Bobbin: 323.41ft

Author: Last Saved:  9 Dec, 2007 Printed: 10 Dec, 2007 12:06 Fabric: 



Filename :
Date: 
Printed: 
H: 
W: 

BFC669-14.E 
 9 Dec, 2007
10 Dec, 2007
4.91 in
4.91 in

Stitches: 
Colors: 
Color changes:
Stops: 
Left: 
Right: 
Up: 
Down: 
EndX: 
EndY: 

46076
17
21
22
62.3 mm
62.4 mm
62.4 mm
62.4 mm
0.00 in
0.00 in

Max Stitch: 
Min Stitch: 
Max Jump: 
Total Bobbin: 

11.3 mm
0.0 mm
6.9 mm
323.41ft

Design Ref :
Date: 
Customer :
Required By :

Colorway
Fabric Color
Stop Stitches
1 13468

2 7384

3 2274

4 188

5 333

6 109

7 582

8 107

9 7830

10 1490

11 788

12 418

13 568

14 819

15 833

16 863

17 2537

18 2905

19 1224

20 548

21 463

22 343

Colorway 1

227
Black
239
Pine Green
103
Palest Peach
389
Med. Pewter
329
Chocolate Cake
185
Red
105
Light Salmon
164
Coffee Cream
226
White
389
Med. Pewter
396
Dk Granite
394
Granite
227
Black
226
White
339
Burnished Gold
337
Bright Gold
329
Chocolate Cake
327
Dark Oak
340
Auburn
126
Lt. Golden Tan
129
Sunburst
226
White


